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EARLY INTERVENTION SERVICES/PART C MEDICAID AREA LIAISONS 
 

 

Area 1 (Escambia/Santa 

Rosa/Okaloosa/Walton) 
 

 Diane Soderlind 
Diane.Soderlind@ahca.myflorida.com 

160 Governmental Center 
Room 510 
Pensacola, Florida 32502 
Phone:  850/595-2329 
Fax:  850/595-5718 
 

Area 2A 
(Holmes/Washington/Bay/Jackson/ 

Gulf/Franklin) 
 

 Stephanie Cortes/Barbara 
Rogers 

Stephanie.Cortes@ahca.myflorida.com 
Barbara.Rogers@ahca.myflorida.com 
651-K West 14th Street 
Panama City, Florida 32401 
Phone:  850/747-5786  
Fax:  850-747-5456 
 

Area 2B (Calhoun/ 

Liberty/Gadsden/Leon/Wakulla/ 
Jefferson/Madison/Taylor) 
 

 Kerryn Aufderheide 
Karen.Aufderheide@ahca.myflorida.com  

2727 Mahan Drive, Building 2 
MS#42 
Tallahassee, Florida 32308 
Phone:  850/412-4187 
Fax:  850/921-6215 
(part-time 9-2 m-w, f) 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Area 3A 
(Hamilton/Suwannee/Lafayette/Dixie/ 
Levy/Gilchrist/Columbia/Union/Bradford/Putn
am) 
 

 Alice Reshard/Diane Van 
Cleef  

Alice.Reshard@ahca.myflorida.com 
Diane.VanCleef@ahca.myflorida.com 

14101 N.W. Hwy. 441, Suite 600 
Alachua, Florida 32615 
Phone:  386/462-6215 
Fax:  386-418-5370 
 

Area 3B 
(Marion/Citrus/Sumter/Hernando/ 
Lake) 
 

 Joann Dohn, R.N.  
Joann.Dohn@ahca.myflorida.com 

2441 West Silver Springs Boulevard 
Ocala, Florida 34475 
Phone:  352/840-5738 
Fax:  352/840-5738 
 

Area 4 (Baker/Nassau/Duval/clay/St. 

Johns/Flagler/Volusia) 
 

 Sheila Broderick 
Sheila.Broderick@ahca.myflorida.com 

921 Davis Street, North 
Building A, Suite 160 
Jacksonville, Florida 32209-6806 
Phone:  904/788-4254 or 4291 
Fax:  904/353-2137 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Area 5 (Pasco/Pinellas) 
 

 Joyce Carpenter/Karen 
Wessel 

Joyce.Carpenter@ahca.myflorida.com 
Karen.Wessel@ahca.myflorida.com 

525 Mirror Lake Drive North, Ste 510 
St. Petersburg, Florida 33701-3219 
Phone:  727/552-1909   
Fax:  727/552-1216 
 

Area 6 
(Hillsborough/Manatee/Polk/Hardee/ 
Highlands) 
 

 Lawanda Davis 
Lawanda.Davis@ahca.myflorida.com 

6800 North Mabry Highway, Ste 220 
Tampa, Florida 33614 
Phone:  813/350-4820  
Fax:  813-673-4591 
 

Area 7 
(Seminole/Orange/Brevard/Osceola) 
 

 Grisela Hernandez 
Grisela.Hernandez@ahca.myflorida.com 

400 West Robinson St., Ste S-309 
Orlando, Florida 32801-1782 
Phone:  407/420-2488 
Fax:  407-245-0847 

 
Area 8  (Sarasota/DeSoto/Glades/  
Lee/Hendry/Collier) 
 

 Pat Brooks/Joe Martinez 
Patricia.Brooks@ahca.myflorida.com 
Joe.Martinez@ahca.myflorida.com 

2295 Victoria Avenue, Room 309 
Ft. Myers, Florida 33901 
Phone:  239/335-1271 
Fax:  239/338-2642 

 
  
 

 

Area 9  (Indian River/Okeechobee/St. 

Lucie/Martin/Palm Beach) 

 
 VACANT 

1655 Palm Beach Lakes Blvd. 
Suite 300 
West Palm Beach, Florida 33401 
561/712-4345 
Fax: 561/616-1545 
 

Area 10 (Broward) 

 
 Teresa Yoder-Trau 

Teresa Yoder-Trau@ahca.myflorida.com 

1400 W.  Commercial Blvd. 
Suite 110 
Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33309 
Phone:  954/958-6534 
Fax:  954/202-3220 
 

Area 11 (Dade/Monroe) 

 Louis Dvila 
Louis.Davila@ahca.myflorida.com 

8333 N.W. 53rd Street 
Suite 200 
Doral, Florida 33166 
Phone:  305/593-3011 
Fax:   
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